

Media Release

20 March 2012

SIX Swiss Exchange Ltd Selnaustrasse 30 P.O. Box 1758 CH-8021 Zurich T +41 58 399 5454 F +41 58 499 5455 www.six-swiss-exchange.com

Media Relations: T +41 58 399 2227 F +41 58 499 2710 pressoffice@six-group.com

DKSH Holding Ltd. (DKSH) opens at CHF 51.00

Today, the shares of DKSH Holding Ltd. have been listed in accordance with the Main Standard and are traded on SIX Swiss Exchange for the first time. Up to 17,107,102 shares have been placed and DKSH has granted an over-allotment option of up to 10% of the shares offered to the syndicate banks. The opening price on SIX Swiss Exchange was CHF 51.00. This corresponds to a freefloat market capitalisation of CHF 872 Million.

According to the listing prospectus, a total of 62,794,029 registered shares with a nominal value of CHF 0.10 were registered in the Commercial Register and listed on SIX Swiss Exchange.

DKSH, a Swiss company, provides Market Expansion Services to help other companies grow their business in new or existing markets in Asia. Its business is organized in four Business Units: Consumer Goods, Healthcare, Performance Materials, and Technology.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact Stephan Meier, Media Relations.

Phone:	+41 58 399 3290
Fax:	+41 58 499 2710
E-mail:	pressoffice@six-group.com

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange is a leading regulated securities exchange in Europe and unrivalled in the life science area. As a key pillar of the Swiss financial sector's infrastructure, it is an ideal listing location and helps create the best possible trading conditions, connecting investors, issuers and participants from across the world. SIX Swiss Exchange forms the efficient and transparent reference market for trading in its attractive segments of equities, bonds, Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs) and Exchange Traded Products (ETPs). It invests continually in high-performance exchange technology and achieves an optimal balance between innovation and stability, boasting the best availability record of all



venues in Europe. Its trading platform supports multiple currencies and features an impressive selection of modular connection options as well as low latency in the microsecond range and high capacity. As a reliable, well connected and highly engaged partner, SIX Swiss Exchange enables the success of its customers.

SIX Swiss Exchange calculates a wide range of indices – including Switzerland's foremost equity index, the SMI®, further benchmarks such as the SLI® and SPI® as well as industry, bond and customer indices. SIX Swiss Exchange delivers its raw data to financial information providers in real time via SIX Exfeed. With holdings in Scoach, STOXX, Swiss Fund Data and Indexium, it is involved in successful joint ventures that benefit all financial market players. www.six-swiss-exchange.com

SIX Swiss Exchange is a company of SIX Group, which provides first-rate services worldwide in the areas of securities trading, clearing and settlement as well as financial information and payment transactions. <u>www.six-group.com</u>